Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Stanger - (834491) - Stirling Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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:07.82
:08.55
:08.55
:08.57
:08.84
:09.04
:09.16
:09.50
:09.52
:09.59
:110.02
:110.31
:10.95
1111
11.42
:111.81
:111.90
:113.33
113.84
:114.26
114.99
:116.70
:117.88
:118.12
122.02
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491
478
474
468
461
459
433
424
417
404
378
361
358
309
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Date

11/03/16
05/03/16
28/05/16
02/04/16
15/03/15
07/03/15
25/07/15
07/03/15
30/01/16
09/05/15
25/07/15
01/06/14
03/04/14
06/06/15
29/06/14
09/05/15
02/02/14
01/03/14
07/03/14
01/03/14
10/03/13
13/07/13
02/03/13
12/05/13
04/03/12

Meet

Edinburgh International Meet

SASA West District LC AG Round 3

East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International 2015

SASA West District SAG Championship
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

SASA West District SAG Championship
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
SASA West District Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Open Championships

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
SASA West District Championships

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
SASA West District Open SAG Champs
Scottish School Swimming Championships
SASA West District Open SAG Champs
Stirling Accredited Time Trials

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs
Celtic Tri Nations 2013

Stirling Accredited Time Trial

Venue

Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
South Lanarkshire
East Kilbride
Stirling
Sunderland
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

Stirling
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StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.55
1:08.57
1:07.82
1:08.55
1:09.52
1:10.02
1:09.16
1:11.11
1:11.81
1:09.59
1:08.84
1:09.50
1:09.04
1:11.42

1:10.31

:110.95

113.84

:113.33

114.26

:111.90

116.70

118.12
1:14.99
1:17.88

1:22.02
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Date

28/05/16
02/04/16
11/03/16
05/03/16
30/01/16
25/07/15
25/07/15
06/06/15
09/05/15
09/05/15
15/03/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
29/06/14
01/06/14
03/04/14
07/03/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
02/02/14
13/07/13
12/05/13
10/03/13
02/03/13
04/03/12

Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

SASA West District LC AG Round 3

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet

SASA West District Championships

SASA West District Championships
Edinburgh International 2015

SASA West District SAG Championship
SASA West District SAG Championship
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish School Swimming Championships
SASA West District Open SAG Champs
SASA West District Open SAG Champs
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
City of Sunderland Summer Splash

Celtic Tri Nations 2013

Stirling Accredited Time Trials

2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs

Stirling Accredited Time Trial

Venue

Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
South Lanarkshire
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Sunderland
East Kilbride
Stirling

East Kilbride

Stirling
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