Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Stanger - (834491) - Stirling Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.82	547	Н	11/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:08.55	530	Н	05/03/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 3	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:08.55	530	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:08.57	529	Н	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	StirlingSwim	1
1:08.84	523	Н	15/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:09.04	518	Н	07/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:09.16	516	Н	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:09.50	508	F	07/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:09.52	508	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
1:09.59	506	Н	09/05/15	SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:10.02	497	F	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:10.31	491	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	StirlingSwim	1
1:10.95	478	Н	03/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	StirlingSwim	1
1:11.11	474	F	06/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	2
1:11.42	468	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	StirlingSwim	1
1:11.81	461	F	09/05/15	SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:11.90	459	Н	02/02/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:13.33	433	F	01/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:13.84	424	F	07/03/14	Scottish School Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire	StirlingSwim	1
1:14.26	417	Н	01/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:14.99	404	F	10/03/13	Stirling Accredited Time Trials	Stirling	StirlingSwim	2
1:16.70	378	Н	13/07/13	City of Sunderland Summer Splash	Sunderland	StirlingSwim	3
1:17.88	361	Н	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:18.12	358	Н	12/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:22.02	309		04/03/12	Stirling Accredited Time Trial	Stirling	StirlingSwim	2

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.55	530	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:08.57	529	Н	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	StirlingSwim	1
1:07.82	547	Н	11/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:08.55	530	Н	05/03/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 3	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:09.52	508	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
1:10.02	497	F	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:09.16	516	Н	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:11.11	474	F	06/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	2
1:11.81	461	F	09/05/15	SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:09.59	506	Н	09/05/15	SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:08.84	523	Н	15/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:09.50	508	F	07/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:09.04	518	Н	07/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:11.42	468	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	StirlingSwim	1
1:10.31	491	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	StirlingSwim	1
1:10.95	478	Н	03/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	StirlingSwim	1
1:13.84	424	F	07/03/14	Scottish School Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire	StirlingSwim	1
1:13.33	433	F	01/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:14.26	417	Н	01/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:11.90	459	Н	02/02/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	StirlingSwim	1
1:16.70	378	Н	13/07/13	City of Sunderland Summer Splash	Sunderland	StirlingSwim	3
1:18.12	358	Н	12/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:14.99	404	F	10/03/13	Stirling Accredited Time Trials	Stirling	StirlingSwim	2
1:17.88	361	Н	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	StirlingSwim	1
1:22.02	309		04/03/12	Stirling Accredited Time Trial	Stirling	StirlingSwim	2